## 11500008699

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv



01/08/16--01008--021 \*\*25.00

2016 JAH -8 PH 4: 39 CRETARY OF 

K.SALY EXAMINER JAN 11

## **COVER LETTER**

\_\_\_\_\_

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Wettle Lopez, 23 fices of Annette Lopez, P.A. Pone de leon BIVD, Thing Floor Gubles, FI. 33134 City/State and Zip Code uttle annette legge 2 law. Com address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Annette Lobe at (305) 517-3151 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

**Registration Section** 

**Clifton Building** 

**Division of Corporations** 

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

g Fee 🛛 \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E055 (9/15)

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

••

## SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appea	
State: <u>SAPL</u>	opile de Changy, UC (no chang)
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	~7
( <u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )	10 Fue du Pont Aux Choux 75003 Paris France
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	323 worth Ave, Palm Beach, FI 33480 COBRE DO POR PACK COBROLX BERSCOPER OF RECEDED
2. The Florida document number of this limited l	iability company is: <u>MISO 00036699</u>
<ol> <li>Jurisdiction of its organization:</li> <li>Date authorized to do business in Florida:</li> </ol>	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	e changes)
5. New name of the limited liability company: _ (mu	ist contain "Limited Liability Company, ""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	ed for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a anaging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name .C." or "LLC.")
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	red officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	NA
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida Street Address
	, Florida
	City Zip Code
the provisions of all statutes relative to the prope and accept the obligations of my position as regi	ent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with er and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with stered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this e in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

• • •

•

L

. . . . . .

ŀ

i ı

8. If the amend	ment changes person, title or capacity in accor	dance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indi	cate that change the second se
Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
MEM	Daile Huffer der Cha	ngu	
MEM	Obile de Cinangy	6 Rue du Port	Aux Chiux Aux Diadd
		15003 Paris	
			Add
MEM	Sylvie Micheli Periir	1 lo Rue du P	Cont Aux Choux Fix
	Sylvie Micheli Perriv	75003 Paris F	Add PDVL
aforementio	a certificate, if required: no more than 90 day oned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the under the law of which this entity is organize	vs old, evidencing the	Remove
	Signature of the	authorized representative	

Filing Fee: \$25.00